Polyurethane Lagging
Kinder Australia Pty Ltd
P: +61 3 8587 9111 | F: +61 3 8587 9101
W:  kinder.com.au
E:   conveyorsolutions@kinder.com.au
Page 1
ABN: 28 006 489 238
Subject to © Kinder Australia Pty Ltd

Elongation at break 500% ASTM D412
Abrasion loss (volume loss) 25mm3 DIN 53516 – non rotating - method A
Polyurethane Lagging
Kinder Australia Pty Ltd
P: +61 3 8587 9111 | F: +61 3 8587 9101
W:  kinder.com.au
E:   conveyorsolutions@kinder.com.au
Page 5
ABN: 28 006 489 238
Subject to © Kinder Australia Pty Ltd
Issue: 202107
LAGGING SPECIFICATIONS – POLYURETHANE LAGGING
COLD BONDED
Dimensions
PRODUCT  CODE WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH WEIGHT/lm
Polyurethane Lagging 12mm ELA-PU-PLN-N-12 249mm-251mm 11mm-12mm 58.2m 3.70kg
Polyurethane Lagging 20mm ELA-PU-PLN-N-20 249mm-251mm 19mm-20mm 35.0m 6.39kg
Product code for different lengths: Add 5-digit number indicating length in mm.
Example: 12mm 58.2m roll product code: ELA-PU-PLN-N-12-58200
20mm 1.2m strip product code: ELA-PU-PLN-N-20-01200
For strips always allow 100mm extra length over the pulley face width to have 50mm at each end of overhang.
HOT VULCANISED
Dimensions
PRODUCT  CODE WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH WEIGHT/lm
Polyurethane Lagging 12mm ELA-PU-PLN-N-12V  249mm-251mm 12.2mm-13.2mm 9.7m 4.21kg
Polyurethane Lagging 20mm ELA-PU-PLN-N-20V  249mm-251mm 20.2mm-21.2mm 9.7m 6.90kg
Product code for different lengths: Add 5 digit number indicating length in mm.
Example: 12mm 9.7m roll product code: ELA-PU-PLN-N-12V-09700
20mm 1.2m strip product code: ELA-PU-PLN-N-20V-01200
For strips always allow 100mm extra length over the pulley face width to have 50mm at each end of overhang.
Thickness variation (all strips/pulley) +/-0.5mm
Polyurethane lagging with thickness >15mm only recommended for pulleys with diameters over 400mm.